
0,3508 ml0,5268 ml0,7519 ml

1000,0299 ml599,4358 ml199,1245 ml

± 3,0000 ml± 3,0000 ml± 3,0000 ml

600,0000 ml200,0000 ml 1000,0000 ml

Deviation:

Average value:

Tolerance:

Volume:

2 4
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198,5000

199,1245199,2500
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 m

l
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2 4

997,0000

997,7500

998,5000

999,2500

1000,00001000,0299
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1002,2500

1003,0000
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0
0

,0
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0
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l
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2 4

597,0000

597,7500

598,5000

599,2500
599,4358

600,0000

600,7500

601,5000

602,2500

603,0000
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0

0
,0

0
0

0
 m

l

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Average

These final test values refer to the delivered nominal volume (max. volume), instrument and liquid (dist. water) at equilibrium with ambient temperature (20 °C). The test was effected according to  ISO 4788

Sartorius - LC
6200 S

Balance:

25.02.2019Date:

4Operator:

info@witeg.de

+49 (0) 9342 / 9301-0

Germany

97877 Wertheim

Am Bildacker 16

witeg Labortechnik GmbH

Grad. cylinder, 1000:10 ml, blue, USP, A, conf. cert.

27981

-08-19

Measuring Nr.

Serial:

Batch size:

Batch:

3 715 100 BL USPArticle:

Certificate of performance

30

0,0351 %0,0878 %0,3760 %Precision (CV):


